Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh under which the Urban Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh will
undertake the following programs and activities in connection with the 2019-2020 Community Development
Block Grant Program at a cost not to exceed Twelve Million One Hundred Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred
Sixty-Eight Dollars and Eighty Cents ($12,119,568.80), chargeable to and payable from the Community
Development Block Grant Trust Fund as follows:

Project and Deliverable JD Edwards Job
Number

Current
Amount

Change New Amount

Economic Development and
Housing

New Business Start Up, Business
Expansion, and Entrepreneurial